

Wedding Rule, LLC

651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709

INVOICE

Invoice Number: WRPPL-00115

Invoice Date: 12/16/2024

Customer Information:

From:		Bill To:	
Company	Wedding Rule, LLC	Company	The Mockingbirds
Name	Percy Oad	Name	Mason Curtis
Website	https://www.weddingrule.com/	Website	https://www.themockingbirdsweddingband.com/
Address	651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709	Address	6120 Clarkson Ln, Houston, TX 77055, USA
Email	contact@weddingrule.com	Email	booking@themockingbirdsband.com

Order Information:

Advertising Product	Description	Amount Each	Amount
Business Advertising on WeddingRule (Pay Per Lead)	Received: 1 Inquiries Period: 1 Month (Nov 2024) Your business is featured here: 1 X Profile Page in our Wedding Music Bands Directory 1 X Article Feature in our 10 of the Best Wedding Music Bands in Houston, TX	\$18	\$18
		Subtotal:	\$18
		Grand Total:	\$18

Notes:

Please note that you can rate the quality of your leads received via the "Inquiries" section of your vendor dashboard to ensure that you pay for quality inquiries only. Please note that it is your responsibility to rate any inquiries as spam and you won't be charged for any spam inquiries received via our platform.